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En In B285 Plus model,
Ceado App Control allows the 
programming of automatic 
cycles, straight from a 
smartphone or tablet.
Endless recipes to create and 
share, to optimise work and 
improve the production of 
blends or bases for cocktails.

It Nel modello B285 Plus,
Ceado App Control consente
la programmazione dei cicli 
automatici, direttamente
da smartphone o tablet.
Infinite ricette per ottimizzare 
il lavoro e migliorare la 
produzione di miscelazioni
o basi per cocktail.
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Features
New powerful motors
(B285 Plus) App automatic cycles
/ (B285 Plus) App cicli automatici

Dynamic Spin
Juice Fit Design
Silent system
Manual mode / Funzionamento manuale

Square 1.5l jug / Contenitore quadrangolare 1,5l

Note: Additional voltage models available. 

B285IC Technical data
Voltage / Alimentazione

Power / Motore

Rpm 50hz / 60hz

Net weight / Peso netto

Gross weight / Peso lordo

Dimensions

220-240V • 50-60 hz 

1700 W

3000-28000 rpm

8,4 kg

9,5 kg

195 x 315 x 330h mm
(460h open)

B285 Technical data
Voltage / Alimentazione

Power / Motore

Rpm 50hz / 60hz

Net weight / Peso netto

Gross weight / Peso lordo

Dimensions

220-240V • 50-60 hz 

1700 W

3000-28000 rpm

8,8 kg

9,7 kg

195 x 220 x 470h mm
(600h open)
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Made to lower 
noise thanks 
to the Silent 
System cover


